Bid amounts (per year):
J-A-Y Landscaping

R & R Services

Torrison Stone & Garden
DrainScapes

Stuart Cadwell

Langer Landscapes

Sean Sullivan

Glazier Property Serv.

Madison Earth Care

CEMETERY MOWING BID RESULTS

Opened at Board of Selectmen meeting 3/14/16

$4,400
$4,600
$4,990
$4,995
$5,100
$5,550
$12,000
$15,200

$18,481

Forest City: arrived after deadline



