CEMETERY MOWING BID RESULTS

Opened at Board of Selectmen meeting 3/14/16

Bid amounts	per year):
-------------	----------	----

J-A-Y Landscaping	\$4,400
R & R Services	\$4,600
Torrison Stone & Garden	\$4,990
DrainScapes	\$4,995
Stuart Cadwell	\$5,100
Langer Landscapes	\$5,550
Sean Sullivan	\$12,000
Glazier Property Serv.	\$15,200
Madison Earth Care	\$18,481

Forest City: arrived after deadline